WORRALL 0

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENTS

001 1B-20 G 50.6 No Dyer Street £880.00 £34,800
002 - Reserved 1B-19 G 50.6 No Dyer Street £880.00 £34,800
003 1B-12 G 48.8 No Dyer Street £880.00 £34,800
004 - Reserved 1B-13 G 60.6 No Dyer Street £880.00 £34,800
9e - Reserved 1B-15 G 51.6 No Worrall Street £880.00 £34,800
of 1B-14 G 45.6 No Worrall Street £880.00 £34,800
101 - Reserved 1B-03 1 44.7 No Worrall Street £840.00 £33,200
104 1B-21 1 47.6 No Dyer Street £880.00 £34,800
105 1B-18 1 47.8 No Dyer Street £880.00 £34,800
108 1B-01 1 46.0 No Bridgewater Point B £880.00 £34,800
201 - Reserved 1B-08 2 52.6 Yes Worrall Street £880.00 £34,800
204 - Reserved 1B-04 2 51.2 Yes Dyer Street £900.00 £35,600
205 - Reserved 1B-04 2 51.2 Yes Dyer Street £900.00 £35,600
208 - Reserved 1B-01 2 46.0 No Bridgewater Point B £880.00 £34,800
301 - Reserved 1B-08 3 52.6 Yes Worrall Street £880.00 £34,800
304 - Reserved 1B-04 3 51.2 Yes Dyer Street £900.00 £35,600
305 - Reserved 1B-04 3 51.2 Yes Dyer Street £900.00 £35,600
308 1B-01 3 46.0 No Bridgewater Point B £880.00 £34,800
401 - Reserved 1B-08 4 52.6 Yes Worrall Street £900.00 £35,600
404 - Reserved 1B-04 4 51.2 Yes Dyer Street £920.00 £36,400
405 - Reserved 1B-04 4 51.2 Yes Dyer Street £920.00 £36,400
408 1B-01 4 46.0 No Bridgewater Point B £900.00 £35,600

For more information, please contact the Plumlife Lettings team on: 0161 447 5050 / rent@plumlife.co.uk PI u I ife I



ONE BEDROOM APARTMENTS CONTINUED

501 - Reserved
504 - Reserved
505 - Reserved
508
601 — Reserved
607

TWO BEDROOM APARTMENTS

102
103
106
107
202 - Reserved
203 - Reserved
206
207
302
303 - Reserved
306
307
402
403 - Reserved

For more information, please contact the Plumlife Lettings team on: 0161 447 5050 / rent@plumlife.co.uk

1B-08
1B-04
1B-04
1B-01
1B-05
1B-01

2B-01
2B-10
2B-03
2B-02
2B-08
2B-07
2B-06
2B-02
2B-08
2B-07
2B-06
2B-02
2B-08
2B-07

Ao L1l L1

AR WWWWNNNNRRPRPR

52.6
51.2
51.2
46.0
46.9
46.0

58.8
57.7
58.0
58.6
67.2
58.1
63.0
58.6
67.2
58.1
63.0
58.6
67.2
58.1

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No

No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

Worrall Street

Dyer Street

Dyer Street
Bridgewater Point B
Worrall Street
Bridgewater Point B

Worrall/Dyer Street
Dyer Street

Dyer Street
Bridgewater Point B
Worrall/Dyer Street
Dyer Street
Dyer/Bridgewater
Bridgewater Point B
Worrall/Dyer Street
Dyer Street
Dyer/Bridgewater
Bridgewater Point B
Worrall/Dyer Street
Dyer Street

£920.00
£940.00
£940.00
£920.00
£940.00
£940.00

£1040.00
£1040.00
£1040.00
£1040.00
£1140.00
£1060.00
£1140.00
£1120.00
£1140.00
£1080.00
£1140.00
£1140.00
£1160.00
£1080.00

£36,400
£37,200
£37,200
£36,400
£37,200
£37,200

£41,100
£41,100
£41,100
£41,100
£45,100
£41,900
£45,100
£44,300
£45,100
£42,700
£45,100
£45,100
£45,900
£42,700

PIumIifeI



406
407 - Reserved
502 - Reserved
503
506
507
602 - Reserved
603
604 - Reserved
605 - Reserved
606

For more information, please contact the Plumlife Lettings team on: 0161 447 5050 / rent@plumlife.co.uk

2B-06
2B-02
2B-08
2B-07
2B-06
2B-02
2B-04
2B-07
2B-13
2B-16
2B-02

()< )Iie) Rile) o) MU, RN O, RO, RNV, RIF S

63.0
58.6
67.2
58.1
63.0
58.6
57.7
58.1
61.8
73.7
58.6

Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No

Dyer/Bridgewater
Bridgewater Point B
Worrall/Dyer Street
Dyer Street
Dyer/Bridgewater
Bridgewater Point B
Worrall/Dyer Street
Dyer Street

Dyer Street

Dyer Street
Bridgewater Point B

£1160.00
£1060.00
£1180.00
£1100.00
£1180.00
£1080.00
£1120.00
£1120.00
£1120.00
£1200.00
£1100.00

£45,900
£41,900
£46,700
£43,500
£46,700
£42,700
£44,300
£44,300
£44,300
£47,500
£43,500

PIumIifeI



