W9RRAL_{st}

Price list

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENTS

Plot number	Apartment type	Floor level	SQM	Balcony	Aspect	Rent PCM	Minimum
							household income
001	1B-20	G	50.6	No	Dyer Street	£880.00	£34,800
002 - Reserved	1B-19	G	50.6	No	Dyer Street	£880.00	£34,800
003	1B-12	G	48.8	No	Dyer Street	£880.00	£34,800
004 - Reserved	1B-13	G	60.6	No	Dyer Street	£880.00	£34,800
9e - Reserved	1B-15	G	51.6	No	Worrall Street	£880.00	£34,800
9f	1B-14	G	45.6	No	Worrall Street	£880.00	£34,800
101 - Reserved	1B-03	1	44.7	No	Worrall Street	£840.00	£33,200
104	1B-21	1	47.6	No	Dyer Street	£880.00	£34,800
105	1B-18	1	47.8	No	Dyer Street	£880.00	£34,800
108	1B-01	1	46.0	No	Bridgewater Point B	£880.00	£34,800
201 - Reserved	1B-08	2	52.6	Yes	Worrall Street	£880.00	£34,800
204 - Reserved	1B-04	2	51.2	Yes	Dyer Street	£900.00	£35,600
205 - Reserved	1B-04	2	51.2	Yes	Dyer Street	£900.00	£35,600
208 - Reserved	1B-01	2	46.0	No	Bridgewater Point B	£880.00	£34,800
301 - Reserved	1B-08	3	52.6	Yes	Worrall Street	£880.00	£34,800
304 - Reserved	1B-04	3	51.2	Yes	Dyer Street	£900.00	£35,600
305 - Reserved	1B-04	3	51.2	Yes	Dyer Street	£900.00	£35,600
308	1B-01	3	46.0	No	Bridgewater Point B	£880.00	£34,800
401 - Reserved	1B-08	4	52.6	Yes	Worrall Street	£900.00	£35,600
404 - Reserved	1B-04	4	51.2	Yes	Dyer Street	£920.00	£36,400
405 - Reserved	1B-04	4	51.2	Yes	Dyer Street	£920.00	£36,400
408	1B-01	4	46.0	No	Bridgewater Point B	£900.00	£35,600



ONE BEDROOM APARTMENTS CONTINUED

Plot number	Apartment type	Floor level	SQM	Balcony	Aspect	Rent PCM	Minimum
							household income
501 - Reserved	1B-08	5	52.6	Yes	Worrall Street	£920.00	£36,400
504 - Reserved	1B-04	5	51.2	Yes	Dyer Street	£940.00	£37,200
505 - Reserved	1B-04	5	51.2	Yes	Dyer Street	£940.00	£37,200
508	1B-01	5	46.0	No	Bridgewater Point B	£920.00	£36,400
601 – Reserved	1B-05	6	46.9	Yes	Worrall Street	£940.00	£37,200
607	1B-01	6	46.0	No	Bridgewater Point B	£940.00	£37,200

TWO BEDROOM APARTMENTS

Plot number	Apartment type	Floor level	SQM	Balcony	Aspect	Rent PCM	Minimum household income
102	2B-01	1	58.8	No	Worrall/Dyer Street	£1040.00	£41,100
103	2B-10	1	57.7	No	Dyer Street	£1040.00	£41,100
106	2B-03	1	58.0	No	Dyer Street	£1040.00	£41,100
107	2B-02	1	58.6	No	Bridgewater Point B	£1040.00	£41,100
202 - Reserved	2B-08	2	67.2	Yes	Worrall/Dyer Street	£1140.00	£45,100
203 - Reserved	2B-07	2	58.1	Yes	Dyer Street	£1060.00	£41,900
206	2B-06	2	63.0	Yes	Dyer/Bridgewater	£1140.00	£45,100
207	2B-02	2	58.6	No	Bridgewater Point B	£1120.00	£44,300
302	2B-08	3	67.2	Yes	Worrall/Dyer Street	£1140.00	£45,100
303 - Reserved	2B-07	3	58.1	Yes	Dyer Street	£1080.00	£42,700
306	2B-06	3	63.0	Yes	Dyer/Bridgewater	£1140.00	£45,100
307	2B-02	3	58.6	No	Bridgewater Point B	£1140.00	£45,100
402	2B-08	4	67.2	Yes	Worrall/Dyer Street	£1160.00	£45,900
403 - Reserved	2B-07	4	58.1	Yes	Dyer Street	£1080.00	£42,700



406	2B-06	4	63.0	Yes	Dyer/Bridgewater	£1160.00	£45,900
407 - Reserved	2B-02	4	58.6	No	Bridgewater Point B	£1060.00	£41,900
502 - Reserved	2B-08	5	67.2	Yes	Worrall/Dyer Street	£1180.00	£46,700
503	2B-07	5	58.1	Yes	Dyer Street	£1100.00	£43,500
506	2B-06	5	63.0	Yes	Dyer/Bridgewater	£1180.00	£46,700
507	2B-02	5	58.6	No	Bridgewater Point B	£1080.00	£42,700
602 - Reserved	2B-04	6	57.7	Yes	Worrall/Dyer Street	£1120.00	£44,300
603	2B-07	6	58.1	No	Dyer Street	£1120.00	£44,300
604 - Reserved	2B-13	6	61.8	Yes	Dyer Street	£1120.00	£44,300
605 - Reserved	2B-16	6	73.7	Yes	Dyer Street	£1200.00	£47,500
606	2B-02	6	58.6	No	Bridgewater Point B	£1100.00	£43,500

